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Gabriel Anderson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gabriel Anderson
Postcode LU2 7DS

Date of birth September 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MARCUS JEROME DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GABRIEL ANDERSON FINANCE
LIMITED

GABRIEL ANDERSON FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COLLECTIVE DECISIONS LTD

COLLECTIVE DECISIONS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05570942

04542951

04536910

04365394

04365394

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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908452795

908452795
1 Stratton Garden

Luton

Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/09/2005

24/09/2002

17/09/2002

01/02/2002

01/02/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/01/2013

14/09/2002

14/09/2002

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company

Secretary
Director



